
Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040025793/LIMIT SWITCH
,TIMER,
Bid invitation number:6300035875

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 10.05.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 10.05.2021 17:01:00
Created On: 19.04.2021 04:49:34

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For MSME , 45 days.Ccredit
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate 08 Digit HSN code for the Materials/ 06 Digit SAC code for service
7. Indicate the time requirement for supply the items/Time required for complete the work
8. Indicate warranty applicable for the material
9.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid  liable for
rejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) gti@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in
==========================================================================
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040025793/LIMIT SWITCH
,TIMER,
Bid invitation number:6300035875

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 0001GSE05115 SPARE CONTACT
COMPLETE SET

31.05.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:SL NO.1   0001GSE05115SPARE CONTACT COMPLETE SETCONTACTOR
TIPS KITMake : BCH,CAT No:SP90A1,Type: COON16A,Ui=600V,Ith=25A

SL NO.2    0001GSE05125SPARE CONTACT COMPLETE SET.CONTACTOR TIPS KITMake : BCH,CAT NO:
SP90B1,SIZE/Type: NON20A,Ui=600V,Ith=25A

SL NO.3 .  0001GSE42815SPARE CONTACT COMPLETE SET.CONTACTOR TIPS KITMake : BCH,CAT NO:
SP90C1,SIZE/TYPE: N1N25A,Ui=600V,Ith=25A

SL NO.4.  0001GVE18915TIMER FOR STAR-DELTA STARTERS,Time Range:  0-60 SECS, PNEUMATIC
TYPE, Coil Voltage: 380/415VAC, 50 Hz,1NO+1NC,Type/Cat No.: KRTPN10N,Make: BCH  OnlyApplication: for
use in BCH make motor starter units (star-deltastarters),over head cranes etc.

SL NO.5.  0001GVE14035OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH- TYPE LOil tight limit switch- Type L, Roller operated 38
mm Lever,19mm dia X 8mm widemetal rollerOperating head : Rotary shaft typeOperation : Spring
return.Make/Catalogue code: BCH/LL1:Make: BCH only.

Material Specification Text:
SPARE CONTACT COMPLETE SET. TYPE : COON , CAT CODE SP : 90A,: BCH ONLY.

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 0001GSE05125 SPARE CONTACT
COMPLETE SET.

31.05.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Material Specification Text:
SPARE CONTACT COMPLETE SET. TYPE : NON  , CAT CODE SP : 90B,: BCH ONLY.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1040025793/LIMIT SWITCH
,TIMER,
Bid invitation number:6300035875

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 0001GSE42815 MAIN CONTACTS 31.05.2021 00:00:00 10  PAC

Material Specification Text:
ONE COMPLETE SET ON MAIN CONTACTS TYPE NIN RATING 40 AMPS, CNO SP90CMAKE : BCH

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 0001GVE18915 TIME DELAY RELAY 110
V COIL AC

31.05.2021 00:00:00 8  NO

Material Specification Text:
TIME DELAY RELAY 0.05-60 SECONDS 110 V COIL AC CAT NO.KRTPN-10-A MAKE BCHONLY

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

5 0001GVE14035 OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH 31.05.2021 00:00:00 8  NO

Material Specification Text:
OIL TIGHT LIMIT SWITCH

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


